26,806
1,008

5,534 5,235

875,443 853,892 896,993

Advances For Construction
Other Deferred Credits
Accum. Deferred ITCs
Operating Reserves

TOTAL DEFERRED CREDITS & OPER. RESERVES

1,677,110
(642,793)

1,721,170
(704,608)

Contributions in Aid of Construction
Less: Accum. Amortization of ClAC

1,699,140
(673,701)

1,025,440

2,251,438

TOTAL NET ClAC 1,034,317 1,016,562

TOTAL EQUITY CAPITAL & LIABILITIES 2,314,529 2,188,346

19

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc
Schedule Year Ended: December 31,2009
Interim [ ] Final [XI
Historic [XI or Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: 5-1 [REVISED]
Page 1 of 1
Docket No.: 100128-WU
Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA I

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount
other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

. .  . .

Balance utility utility Requested Requested
Per Test Year Adjusted Revenue Annual Supporting

Description Books Adjustments Test Year Adjustment Revenues Schedule(s)

OPERATING REVENUES 468,087 468,087 176,800 (A) 644,887 8-4

Line
No.

Operation & Maintenance 387,200 21,813 (6) 409,013 409,013 B-5

Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 40,451 40,451 40,451 B-13

Amortization 241 241 241

Taxes Other Than Income 47,580 47,580 7,956 (C) 55,536 8-15

Provision for Income Taxes c-I

OPERATING EXPENSES 475,472 21,813 497,285 7,956 505,241

NET OPERATING INCOME $ (7,385) $ (21,813) $ 168,844 $ 139,646 .-

9 RATEBASE 1,168,289 1,168,289 1,168,289
.-

I O  RATE OF RETURN -0.63% -2.50% 11.95%

20

I.

.-

Schedule of Wastewater Net Operating Income

Company: Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc.
Schedule Year Ended: December 31,2009
Interim [ ] Final [XI
Historic [XI or Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: 8-2 [REVISED]
Page 1 of 1
Docket No.: 1001 28-WU
Preparer: Michael D McKenzie, CPA

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount
other than an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.